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JFFICE OF THEMUNICIPAL CORPORATION KORBA

SN
|PART-A

Subject :- REPLACEMENT OF OLD DAMEGED H3 PHASE SUBMERSIBAL MOTER STARTER CUM

CONTROL PANNEL BOARD AT KORBA, T.P. NAGAR, KOSABADI, Pt.RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA

NAGAR ZONE, BALCO SARWAMANGLA & BAKIMOVGRA ZONE.

1

1 Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 1-3 HP 1 phase

submersible motor starter cun control wall/ floor mounted type

made out of not less than 1.6 mm thick MS sheet and comprising

of follovwing panel mounting switchgears there in including

|connection inter-connection etc. as per specification. a) Phase

indicating lamps with fuses and toggle switches 1 set

|b) 1/2/3 HP 1phase DOL starter with over load and no volt relay

c) 25 A "C" curve DPMCB 1No

d) Voltmeter 0-250 V 1 set

e) Ammeter 0-10 A 1 set

3x2.5 sqmm

ITEM

3x4.0 sqmm

ESTIMATE

3 Supplying laying and fixing followwing seze submersible

cable along with GIPVC/HDFC pipe line or laid in ground

etc. as required.

|3x6.0 sqmm

183

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

D/ramesh/PENAL BOARD

UNIT

Each

metre

metre

metre

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

QTY RATE

PWD Electrical & Mechanical
SOR 01-06-2020

82

300

200

150

4030.00

64.00

90.00

135.00

AMOUNT

TOTAL RS.

Say Rs.

330460.00

19200.00

18000.00

20250.00

387910.00
388000.00

Executive Engineer
MunicipalCorporation

Korba (C.G.)


